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12VDC 20 Amp 16 + 1CH
CCTV Power Supply 

0E-122017SLA

The 0E-122017SLA is an uninterrupted power supply that supports battery backup, powering up to 
16 cameras plus 1 DVR. This 20 Amp unit features a high level of protection, with individual Class 2 
PTC fuses for each output and overcurrent voltage protection.

FEATURES�

SPECIFICATIONS�

PRODUCT�DESCRIPTION�

• Connect 16 cameras + 1 DVR

Support for 7AH battery (battery excluded)

Class 2 PTC output protection

Overcurrent protection

Wall mountable

Grounded plug

LED indicators

24-Month Warranty
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• 

with Optional SLA Battery Backup

E474459

• 
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• 

PART #

UPC

INPUT VOLTAGE

INPUT CURRENT

OUTPUT VOLTAGE

OUTPUT CURRENT

DIMENSIONS�
(L�x�W�x�H)

WEIGHT

PTC FUSE FOR PORT F17

OUTPUT FOR PORT F17

PTC FUSE FOR PORT F1-F16

OUTPUT FOR PORT F1-F16

0E-122017SLA

840049306578

110�VAC

4 Amp

12-13.8VDC

20 Amp

10.4″ x 9.2″ x 3.54″
(265�x�234.2�x�90mm)

6.0�lbs. (2.72kg)

5 Amp

1.6 Amp

5 Amp

0.94 Amp
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