12VDC 20 Amp 16 + 1CH CCTV Power Supply

with Optional SLA Battery Backup **0E-122017SLA**



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The 0E-122017SLA is an uninterrupted power supply that supports battery backup, powering up to 16 cameras plus 1 DVR. This 20 Amp unit features a high level of protection, with individual Class 2 PTC fuses for each output and overcurrent voltage protection.

FEATURES

- Connect 16 cameras + 1 DVR
- Support for 7AH battery (battery excluded)
- Class 2 PTC output protection
- Overcurrent protection
- Wall mountable
- Grounded plug
- LED indicators
- 24-Month Warranty



SPECIFICATIONS

PART#	0E-122017SLA
UPC	840049306578
INPUT VOLTAGE	110 VAC
INPUT CURRENT	4 Amp
OUTPUT VOLTAGE	12-13.8VDC
OUTPUT CURRENT	20 Amp
OUTPUT FOR PORT F17	5 Amp
OUTPUT FOR PORT F1-F16	0.94 Amp
PTC FUSE FOR PORT F17	5 Amp
PTC FUSE FOR PORT F1-F16	1.6 Amp
DIMENSIONS (L x W x H)	10.4" x 9.2" x 3.54" (265 x 234.2 x 90mm)
WEIGHT	6.0 lbs. (2.72kg)



